

New Case no. 596/18
State Vs. Manish & Anr. (2)
FIR no. 99/18
PS :Patel Nagar

17.09.2018

Present : Sh. Ravi Shekhar Mangal Murti, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused are absent.

Sh. Vishal, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Anil Sharma, Ld. Counsel
for accused persons.

Pass over sought by Proxy Counsel for accused persons.

Be awaited.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02,West/THC/Delhi
17.09.2018

17.09.2018 AT 11:20 AM

Present : Sh. Ravi Shekhar Mangal Murti, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused are present on bail.

Sh. Anil Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused persons.

File was kept for consideration as on the last date of hearing one
of the accused was not present.

Let case be posted for arguments on charge on 02.11.2018.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02,West/THC/Delhi
17.09.2018